You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
RFQ APTGT150DA120G : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
APTGT150DA120G Details PDF
APTGT150DA120G
Manufacturer Part Number: APTGT150DA120G
Manufacturer/Brand: Microsemi
Part of Description: IGBT 1200V 220A 690W SP6
Datasheets:
1.APTGT150DA120G.pdf
2.APTGT150DA120G.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number APTGT150DA120G
Manufacturer Microsemi
Description IGBT 1200V 220A 690W SP6
Category
Discrete Semiconductor Products > Transistors - IGBTs -
ModulesPart Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature -
Mounting Type Chassis Mount
Power - Max 690W
Configuration Single
Package / Case SP6
Supplier Device Package SP6
Current - Collector (Ic) (Max) 220A
Voltage - Collector Emitter Breakdown (Max) 1200V
Current - Collector Cutoff (Max) 350µA
IGBT Type Trench Field Stop
Vce(on) (Max) @ Vge, Ic 2.1V @ 15V, 150A
Input Capacitance (Cies) @ Vce 10.7nF @ 25V
Input Standard
NTC Thermistor No
APTGT150A60T1G
Microsemi
IGBT PHASE LEG 600V 225A SP1
APTGT150DA120TG
Microsemi
IGBT 1200V 200A 690W SP4
APTGT150DA60TG
Microsemi
IGBT 600V 225A 480W SP4
APTGT150A60T3AG
Microsemi
MOD IGBT 600V 225A SP3
APTGT150DA60T1G
Microsemi
IGBT BOOST CHOP 600V 225A
SP1
APTGT150DA120D1G
Microsemi
IGBT 1200V 220A 700W D1
APTGT150A60TG
Microsemi
IGBT MODULE TRENCH PHASE
LEG SP4
APTGT150DA170G
Microsemi
IGBT 1700V 250A 890W SP6
04026D224MAT2A 2DB1184Q APT44GA60B ATTINY24-15MZ B39458M3576N301
BH31FB1WHFV-TR BTB12-600BW BY500-800-E3/73 CG0201MLA-5.5MH CY7C63743
D6PF1G960M3B9MZA DAC2932PFBR DSC557-0344SI1 DZ700N12K FA1116W-14-TR
FDB050AN06A0 FJX597JBTF FM3104-GTR FM31278-GTR GRM0225C1C6R0BA03L
GRM0335C1HR90BD01D GRM188C80G475ME19D GRM2166T1H131JD01D IPF090N03LG ISL62882HRTZ-T
KS621K30 LT1180ACSW#PBF LT5521EUF#20317PBF LTC3808EDE MAX16913AGEE/V+T
MAX3323EEUE+ MAX8951EWC+T MAZ8300GHL MDD142-14N1 NUF8610MNTXG
R325CH10CG RB421DT146 RT9590ENG16 SKKH330/06E SMCJ6044A
SN54LS251J SN74192N SSG16C120 STDP4020-AB T151RC60
TDA9351PS/N2/1I0675 TPA0102PWPLE VI-223-IY VUO100-12N07 WT61P802-RG480WT